LCCWA MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER

| CONTACT | ADDRESS | EMAIL
Annville Township " Nick Yingst 36 N. Lancaster Street, Annville, 17003 nick@anvilletwp.com
Cleona Borough Kerry Rohland 140 W. Walnut Street, Cleona, 17042 cleonaborough@comcast.net
Cornwall Borough Steve Danz PO Box 667, Cornwall, 17016 sdanz@cornwall-pa.com
Jackson Township Mandy Fidler 60 N. Ramona Road, Myerstown, 17067 jacksontwp(@comcast.net
Jonestown Borough Joan Keefer 295 S. Mill St., PO Box 446 Jonestown, 17038 | boro@jonestownpa.org

Mayor Capello , | ;

Lebanon City cc Robin Getz 400 S. Fighth St., Rm. 217, Lebanon, 17042 cityadmin@lebanonpa.org
Lebanon County Commissioner Litz 400 S Eighth St., Rm 207, Lebanon, 17042 ilitz@@lebenty.org
N. Cornwall Township Tom Long 320 S. Eighteenth Street, Lebanon, 17042 tilongsr@nctown.org

N. Lebanon Township

Cheri Grumbine

725 Kimmerlings Road, Lebanon, 17046

cgrumbine@northlebanonrwppa.gov

N. Londonderry Township Gordon Watts 655 E. Ridge Road, Palmyra, 17078 gwwmgr@nlondtwp.com
Palmyra Borough Roger Powl 325 S. Railroad Street, Palmyra, 17078 rpowl@palmyraborough.org
S. Annville Township Don Umberger 1000 Clear View Lane, Lebanon, PA 17042 dhumberger@comcast.net
S. Lebanon Township Curt Kulp 1800 S. Fifth Avenue, Lebanon, 17042 sltownshi

W. Cornwall Township Debra Doll 73 S. Zinns Mill Road, Lebanon, 17042 wetwp@comcast.net

W. Lebanon Township

Bernice Mease

322 N. 22nd Street, Lebanon, 17042

westlebtwp@comcast.net

Lebanon County Conservation Dist.

Stephanie Harmon

2120 Cornwall Road., Lebanon, PA 17042

stephanie.harmon@lccd.or

PA Rural Water Association

Matt Genchur

138 W. Bishop Street, Belefonte, PA 16823

mgenchur@prwa.com

Quittapahilla Creek Garbage Museum

Michael Scroeder

8 E. High Street, Annville, PA 17003

misch313@yahoo.com

Quittapahilla Watershed Association

David Lasky

610 E. Walnut Street, Annville, PA 17003

lasky@lvc.edu




